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Executive Director Tony McDaid 

Head Teacher Waheeda Huq 
Strathaven Academy 

 
 

 Our ref: IF/CD 

Your ref:  

If calling ask for: Mr Fleming 

Phone: 01357 524040 

Date: September 2022 

Dear Parent/Carer 
 
Reporting and Consultation Evenings in Session 2022-2023 
 
Please find below our reporting and consultation evening schedule for this session.  Tracking reports 
give information in relation to progress, behaviour, effort and homework, while full reports provide 
comments on strengths and next steps to support the information contained in a tracking report. 
 

Year Group Reporting Schedule 

S1 Friday, 14 October 2022: BGE Tracking Report issued 
Friday, 16 December 2022: BGE Tracking Report issued 
Friday, 5 May 2023: BGE Tracking Report with comments issued 

S2 Friday, 14 October 2022: BGE Tracking Report issued 
Friday, 16 December 2022: BGE Tracking Report with comments issued 
Friday, 5 May 2023: BGE Tracking Report issued 

S3 Friday, 14 October 2022: BGE Tracking Report with comments issued 
Friday, 16 December 2022: BGE Tracking Report issued 
Friday, 5 May 2023: BGE Tracking Report issued 

S4 Friday, 4 November 2022: S4 Full Report with comments issued 
Monday, 6 February 2023: S4 Tracking Report issued 

S5/6 Friday, 18 November 2022: S5/6 Full Report with comments issued 
Monday, 27 February 2023: S5/6 Tracking Report issued 
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Parent Consultation Evenings are scheduled at the following times: 
 
 

Year Group Date 

S1 Tuesday, 1 November 2022: 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

S2 Monday, 16 January 2023: 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

S3 Monday, 12 December 2022: 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

S4 Monday, 20 February 2023: 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

S5/6 Tuesday, 28 February 2023: 4.30pm - 6.30pm 

 
 
We are seeking views of parents/carers to help plan how we deliver parent consultation evenings for 
session 2022/23. Please complete the Google Form available here. 
 
The Google Form will close at 5.00pm on Monday, 12 September 2022 and please complete a 
separate Google Form for each child you have at the school if applicable. Your views are greatly 
appreciated. 
 
I take this opportunity to remind you that you may contact the relevant Pupil Support Teacher 
regarding your child at any time. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 

 
MR I FLEMING 
Depute Head Teacher 

https://forms.gle/QWC9szWHSTLa1tvW7

